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AC BN 132160

Loc l-ansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

01 .05.21 11:33:21 GPS Ceas Atomic
01.05.21 11:33:21 +000 Ceas BENZING
07 .05 -21 17 233:21
016 Por. sositi
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Sosire
Data Ora

---+

0.05.21 19:04:21 GPS
0.05.21 19:04:21 +000

06 0
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Obs -

Ro 19 085673 F
RO 20 667486 M

RO 20 661452 M

RO 20 667 405 F
RO 19 085637 M
RO 19 085612 F
RO 20 661 424 F
RO 20 667 401 F
RO 20 661 489 F
RO 20 661 431 F
RO 20 667453 F
RO 20 661485 M
RO 20 667459 F
RO 19 085650 F
RO 20 661 427 F
RO 19 085605 F
RO 20 661 408 F
RO 19 08567 4 F
RO 18 3052160 M
RO 20 661420 F
RO 1t 3061455 F
RO ',l B 3052154 M
RO 19 085509 F
RO 20 667479 M
RO 19 085621 F
RO 18 3052701 F
RO 20 667465 M
RO 20 468801 M
RO 20 661474 M
RO 19 085545 M
RO 19 08561 6 M
RO 20 661455 M
RO 20 651412 F
RO 20 661 409 F
RO 20 567423 F
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021
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444
003
050
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045
048
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005
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DAFTBFF5
DAO 5FF4 O

DAO50176
DAO 64DA7
DAF78A66
DAI..7BA42
DAO64CED
DAO 64DB5
DA]64892
DAO54BCA
DAO64C7E
DAO6005C
DAO 64DOB
DAF7C1 C4
DAO 64CF1
DAF7C1 1 O
DAO64BBF
DAFTBBD9
DA9D7 0 0 4
DAO 64C4 5
DAFTBB3F
DA9DE3 3 5
DAF7BB28
DAO 6 0 2A3
DA9BF97A
^a -- ^4 raDt\t I L- I F,O

DAO6 0229
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DABETCl 7
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DA064C1 5
DAO64F2E
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08.05 ',l 0
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08.05 10
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08.05 1 0

08.05 10
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08.05 10
08.05 10
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lod columbofil
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s BENZING
cronizare
- imbarcati
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AC BN 132160

Loc fansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longi-tudine

Blaga Boqdan

.1 0.05.21 '1 9:04:21 GpS
10-05.21 'T 9:04:21 +000

05

-ed

Sin
Por

Nr.
:rt

07.05-21 11:33:21 GPS Ceas Atomic
01 -05.21 11:33:21 +000 Ceas BENZING
01 .05 .21 1 7 :33 :21
016 Por. sosi-ti

Cul-o lxr. inel I Sosire
are I Senzor I Data Ora

DA064D7 2
DAO64BDC
DAO64F90
DAO64E6E
DAo64E',1 9
DAO64BE9
DAO64C7A
DAF7C1 D2
DAO6O 1 CA
DAo601A3
DAO6001 F
DAO6O'1EB
DAO 64C2A
DAO 5 O OAE
DAO 5FFC3
DAo6 0022
DAO 5FF3'1
DA)64C97
DA5CC1 97
DAFTCOO6
DAFTCODF
DAO64DAA
DADSDB5F
DAO64EAE
DADSDA] B
DAF7ClB2
DADBDB4A
DA9BODSB
DAB3D3DO
DAO 6 00 44
DAO 6 0218
DAO5 024C
DAO64FE7
DAo6 01 2F
DAO 6 4D3 4
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035
037
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c39
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c41
c42
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a46
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cs9
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A
A
A
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A
A
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A
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A
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A
A
A
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R
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R
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22
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3B
43
56
03
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13
15
)?
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5l
45

010
0 5'1

a5l
053
001
062
016
047
042
426
023
030
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033
a2B
031
040
051
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052
050
454
425
007
034
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OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
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045
045
429
426
471
442
059
095
0s3
427
054
019
043
0.1 5
432
451
060
0'1 3
036
007
091
052
041
464
001
c14
011
035
039
462
474
076
A ''t '1

479
080

RO 20 661 449 F
RO 20 561445 F
RO 20 661 422 F
RO 20 667415 F
RO 20 661 4BB F
RO 20 667439 F
RO 20 661468 F
RO 1l 3061 41 0 F
RO 20 661457 M
RO 20 661416 M
RO 20 661458 M
RO 20 661403 M
RO 20 661 442 F
RO 20 311555 M
RO 20 661425 M
RO 20 661464 M
RO 20 661410 M
RO 19 085691 F
RO 20 661 431 M
RO 19 085622 F
RO 1t 3051 456 F
RO 20 661 456 F
RO 20 661 451 M
RO 20 667415 F
RO 19 085601 M
RO 19 085775 F
RO 20 50801 1 M
RO 20 667430 M
RO 20 661435 M
RO 20 661473 M
RO 20 667497 M
RO 20 1052912 M
RO 20 1052973 F
RO 20 1052915 M
RO 20 1052917 F

08.0s 'r 0
08.05 1 1

08.05',] 1

08.05 11
08.05 11

08.05 11
08.0s'1 1

08.05 11
08.05 11
08.05 11
08.05 1 1

08.05 '1 
1

08.05 11
08.05 11
08.05 '1 

1

08.05 11
08.05 11
08.05 12
08.05 12
08.05 12
08.05 13
08.05 '1 3:
08.05 14:
08.05 14:
08.05 15:
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por- neso
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. neso
Por. neso

a2
a2
a2
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a2
a2
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01
01
01
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01
02
0.1
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a2
a2
A)
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t)
0'1

0.1
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31 .2
27 -B
30.0
qE A

A)A
A)7
13 .2
22 .5
02 .5
46 .5
00. s
44 -3
55.3
05.5
20 -6
37.5
06.0
58.6
29 .1
29.9
40 -7
55. 0
I t-3
)'1 q

08.1
srt
sit
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sit
sit
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sit
qi *
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loncurs :1 Loclansare

Data lansariiDistanta
lod columbofil, ac eN 132160 Columbofj-l : Blaga Boqdan

Latitudine ' Longitudine

]easAtomic:O7.05.2111z33z21GPSCeasAtomic']?.0^?.?1:?:211]:::leas Atomi-c : ul.u5.ll lliJJZZ I LfrD \-caD ^LvrLLru
teas BENZING : 07 -05.21 17:33:21 +000 Ceas BENZING : 10'05'21 19:04:27 +000

Sincroni- zare : 07 - 05 .21 11 
"33:21p"r. imbarcati: 076 Por' sositi : 060

---+- ----+----+- ---+- ---+---+-*-+---+-
rv' . I Serie inel- ic,-,ro lm. - i,,et I sosire ly:; lNom I 

sec lons '
:rrl lr." ls"rrror Inata ora Inntl lnt.l

I---+- ----+----+- ---+- ---+---+---+---+-
I no 20 1052eeo rla lneoo+nsslror- nesosit I I I l9?1

Ro 2a 1o52sl1 uls loaoo020Eleor. nesosit I I I l0e2
Ro 20 1o52gBZ rl s loeoo+crclror. nesosit I I I I 083
Ro ZO to52sl6 ul s loeoz15c6 lror. nesosit I I I I 084
Ro 20 1052988 plspa lneO0+n+5leor. nesosit I I I l0B5
Ro 20 1052993 Flspa loaO0+r:clPor. nesosit I I I l0BB
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Ant. : 01 :38805216-1 A2:38806153-1
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